
LOT 47 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

678-708, 795-1290

TOWNER RALPH P/TOWNER MARIE E
503 NW ARMADILLO LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-147

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/03/2023 jerry 5.12 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

212,205
34,524
50,000

296,729
87,037

209,692
HX HB 51,411

158,281
296,729

0

296,729

0795/1290 9/09/1994 WD Q I 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL H & ROBIN REE

RALPH P & MARIE E T

0678/0708 3/04/1989 WD Q V 17,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTON CORP

REEDER

2026
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000048069 Roof Replacement 6,000 09/11/2023

000048067 Roof Replacement 27,600 09/11/2023

000041987 Electrical Servic 0 05/21/2021

1995HX Base Yr

503 NW ARMADILLO LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,979 97.8500 109.59 326,469 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2390

BAS 2,390 100 2,390 170,248

FGR 625 55 344 24,504

FOP 330 30 99 7,052

FSP 364 40 146 10,400

3,709 2,979 212,205

BAS= W14 FSP= W44 S10 E25 N4 E19 N6$ S6 W19 S4 W25 S26 E14 S2
E8 N2 E3 FOP=  S10 E33N10 W33$ E33 S5 E25 N26 FGR= N25 W25
S25 E25$ W25 N15$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 575 6,900.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2008 2008 3 75 7,763

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 87.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 261

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,000

34,524

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


